Number of Bankruptciesand job lossesin Belgium per month, municipality, economic activity (NACE 2008), type of enterprise, legal form, size class of the number of employees, lifespan

Filters;

Date: 2023

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Y ear

All lifespans
Region Enterprise’slifespan
Flandersregion
Brussels-Capital region

Walloon region

Number of bankruptcies

Lessthan a year
82
4
21

107

From one year tolessthan 2 years

452

64

154

670

From 2 yearsto lessthan 3 years
776
143
209

1.128

From 3 yearstolessthan 4 years
791
177
248

1.216

2023

All lifespans
From 4 yearstolessthan 5 years
644
170
247

1.061

From 5yearstolessthan 10 years
1.297
558
699

2.554

From 10 yearsto lessthan 15 years
637
231
357

1.225

From 15 yearsto lessthan 20 years
405
104
238

747

20 yearsor more
824
228
483

1.535

All lifespans
Undeter mined

5.908
1.679
2.656

10.243



