Number of Bankruptcies and job losses in Belgium per month, municipality, economic activity (NACE 2008), type of enterprise, legal form, size class of the number of employees, lifespan

Filters:

Date: 2023

		Year	2023										
			Number of bankruptcies										
	All lifespans										All lifeanons		
Belgiun	Region	Enterprise's lifespan	Less than a year	From one year to less than 2 years	From 2 years to less than 3 years	From 3 years to less than 4 years	From 4 years to less than 5 years	From 5 years to less than 10 years	From 10 years to less than 15 years	From 15 years to less than 20 years	20 years or more		All lifespans
	Flander	rs region	82	452	776	791	644	1.297	637	405	824		5.908
Belgiur	Brussels	s-Capital region	4	64	143	177	170	558	231	104	228		1.679
	Walloor	ı region	21	154	209	248	247	699	357	238	483		2.656
Belgiun	Belgium		107	670	1.128	1.216	1.061	2.554	1.225	747	1.535		10.243

Source: Statbel (Directorate-general Statistics - Statistics Belgium)